
Spending Data 

Classroom Spending Spending per Pupil Source of Funds 

Operating Spending per Pupil 0 

Classroom Instruction 

Non-Classroom Spending 

Federal Funds 

State and Local Funds 

S 12,500 

SI0,000 

S7,SOO 

SS,000 

S2,SOO 

so 

District State 

e Classroom 

e Non-classroom 

District State 

$9,883 

$7,062 

$2,821 

$481 

$9,401 

S12,SOO 

SI0.000 

S7,SOO 

SS,000 

S2,SOO 

so 

$9,883 

$6,764 

$3,119 

$719 

$9,164 

District State 

e Federal e State/Local 


