Spending Data

Classroom Spending

Spending per Pupil

Source of Funds

	District	State	
Operating Spending per Pupil 1	\$9,883	\$9,883	

Classroom Instruction	\$7,062	\$6,764
Non-Classroom Spending	\$2,821	\$3,119

Federal Funds	\$481	\$719
State and Local Funds	\$9,401	\$9,164

